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[For College of Business Students]

12 - . . .
20/9/2024 Renewal of registration for returning postgraduate students
12 - Course registration for new and returning postgraduate students
29/9/2024 9 g postg
12/9/2024
- Period of study
5/12/2024
Last day for students to Submit Thesis/Disssertation for examination or Senate approval
12/10/2024 |, "
(without charge)
12/10/2024 |JLast day for students to settle the fees for current trimester
Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study (with 50%
11/11/2024
refundable fees)
28/11/2024 |Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study
5/12/2024 |Last day to submit Project Paper / Research Paper / Internship / Practicum Report
6- Final assessment
19/12/2024
20/12/2024
- Trimester break
8/1/2025
1/1/2025 JLast day for lecturers to transmit examination marks
8/1/2025 |Release of examination results
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SCHEDULE FOR FINAL EXAMINATION

FIRST TRIMESTER 2024/2025 SESSION (A241)

GROUP / NO.
DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES OF LECTURER'S NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS VENUE
STUDENTS
Name Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd. )
BJMP6043 Global Outsourcing Kamarul Irwan Abdul Rahim Intelligence
and Supply Chain Relationship Al8 . . Idea R°.°m
Management Email mk.irwan@uum.edu.my (STML B_uﬂdlng,
Address UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rohaizah
BJTC5013 Accounting and Saad DPC3 Room
Financial Management for Al4 . i (STML Building,
Projects Email rohaizah@uum.edu.my UUM Sintok)
Address
Name Ts. Dr. Emy Ezura A. Jalil
. Green Idea
BJTL5023 Transport Policy and A/Q Email ezura@uum.edu.my Room
Planning Address (STML Building,
UUM Sintok)
8.30 am
- Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norhani Aripin
11.30 am Computer Lab
BKAR5043 Financial TISSA 1
Accounting Theory & Reporting A/30 Email norhani@uum.edu.my (TISSA
Practices Address Building,
S UUM Sintok)
A
T Name Dr. Rawiyah Abdul Hamid
U 7 Dec . ) Lecture Hall
R 2024 BPMNG6023 Strategic A3 /'i;“dar'('ass rawiyah@uum.edu.my (DKG)
D Management 3/3
A UUM Sintok)
Y Name Prof. Dr. Abdul Halim Abdul
BSMH5023 Strategic Human Alo Majid é‘;ﬁlﬂogi‘f d‘?:;
Resource Management Email ahalim@uum.edu.my UUM Sintok)’
Address
Name Dr. Emad Eddin Abaji
) ) - Lecture Hall
BIBB5043 Management and N Email emad.eddin.abaji@uum.edu.m (DKG)
Governance of Islamic Banking Address A 3/3
(UUM Sintok)
Name Dr. Mohd Adib Abd. Muin LRs
2.30 pm |BIMM5043 Entrepreneurship NE Email mohdadib@uum.edu.my (OYAGSB
- from Islamic Perspective Address Building, UUM
5.30 pm Sintok)
Name Dr. Chong Khai Lin
. Green Idea
BJTC5843 Project Risk and N Email kichong@uum.edu.my Room
Quality Management Address (STML Building,
UUM Sintok)
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GROUP /

LECTURER'S NAME & EMAIL

DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES NO. OF VENUE
STUDENTS RIDIRISISRS
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rohafiz Sabar
Intelligence
BJTL5053 Air Transport and A7 Idea Room
Airport Management Email rohafiz@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
Address UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Marhaiza
Ibrahim TISSA 001
BKAS5033 Information System A/ 16 (TISSA
Control & Audit Email marhaiza@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
s Address Sintok)
A Name Ts. Dr. Mathivannan
T Jaganathan LR 4
U 7 Dec 2.30 pm |BPME6093 Entrepreneurship Al7 (OYAGSB
R 2024 - Development Email mathivannan@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
D 5.30 pm Address Sintok)
f(\ Name Prof. Dr. Wong Woei Chyuan )
SEFB Hybrid
BWFF5043 International A9 Room
Financial Management Email wwchyuan@uum.edu.my (SEFB Building,
Address UUM Sintok)
Name Dr. Edora Ismail
BSMH5113 Business Email edora@uum.edu.my Johor Roqm
Negotiation Al12 Address (SBM BL_uIdlng,
UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Faizatul
Akmar Abdul Nifa Intelligence
BJTC5033 Advanced Project A5 Idea Room
Management Email faizatul@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
Address UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Marhaiza
Ibrahim TISSA 101
BKAS5013 Seminar in A 17 (TISSA
Accounting Information System Email marhaiza@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
Address Sintok)
S Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Saliza Abdul
N 8.30 am Aziz LR2
N 8 Dec - BKAT5043 Selected Issues in AJ12 (OYAGSB
D 2024 11.30 am Corporate Taxation Email saliza@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
A ' Address Sintok)
Y Name Prof. Dr. Salniza Md. Salleh
LR5
BPMM6013 Marketing Al3 (OYAGSB
Management Email iza70@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
Address Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Shazida Jan
Mohd Khan LR6
BEEMS5123 Banking and A5 (OYAGSB
Financial Economics Email simohd@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
Address Sintok)
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GROUP /

LECTURER'S NAME & EMAIL

DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES NO. OF VENUE
ADDRE
STUDENTS =
Name Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Hj. Mohd
Akhir Hj. Ahmad Green Idea
BJIJMP5083 Integrated Business A/9 Room
Policy and Strategy Email makhir@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
Address UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hadziroh
Ibrahim
BSMH5013 Human Resource Melaka Ro_om
Al9 . ] (SBM Building,
Management Email hadziroh@uum.edu.my :
UUM Sintok)
Address
Name Dr. Hanis Adiela lbrahim
8.30 am . ) SEFB Hybrid
e BWFF5093 Corporate Ala Email adiela@uum.edu.my Room
11.30 am Governance Address (SEFB Building,
' UUM Sintok)
Name Dr. Wahidah Shari
o Email wahidah@uum.edu.my PG 1
l\BA\;Vanggf;:S'am'c Risk A/31  |address (SEFB Building,
9 UUM Sintok)
S Name Dr. Nazliatul Aniza Abdul Aziz
U LR 3
N 8 Dec BWRR5103 Sustainability Risk A4 (OYAGSB
D 2024 Management Email nazliatul@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
A Address Sintok)
Y
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Halim Mad
Lazim Green ldea
BJIMP6023 Supply Chain A/ 10 Room
Management Email mihalim@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
Address UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zulkifli )
Mohamed Udin Intelligence
BJIMP6063 Supply Chain AJ12 Idea Room
Technology and Analytics Email zulkifi@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
2.30 pm Address UUM Sintok)
5 30_ m Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Indraah
<UP Kolandaisamy LRS
BPMN6013 Organizational A3 (OYAGSB
Behavior and Development Email indra@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
Address Sintok)
Name Prof. Dr. Wong Woei Chyuan
BWFF5013 Corporate Hybrid Room
. . Al7 . (SEFB Building,
Financial Management Email wwchyuan@uum.edu.my .
UUM Sinton)
Address
E Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norazlina
R 230 pm Abd. Wahab LR5&LR6
|| 13Dec - BIEE5013 Islamic Economics Al20  |Email norazlina.aw@uum.edu.my ey
D 2024 Add Building, UUM
5.30 pm ress !
A Sintok)
Y
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GROUP /

LECTURER'S NAME & EMAIL

DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES NO. OF VENUE
ADDRE
STUDENTS =
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Faizuniah
Pangil
BSMH5043 Performance Johor Roqm
AlT7 . . (SBM Building,
Management Email faizun@uum.edu.my .
UUM Sintok)
8.30 am Address
11.30 am Name 'Iirr.zérrl]t:rr]l Suraya Noor
BSMH5313 Risk Management Room .293
: Al8 . . (SBM Building,
Techniques Email intansuraya@uum.edu.my .
UUM Sintok)
Address
Name Dr. Mohamad Helmi Hidthiir
) _ LR 6
S BEEB5073 Contemporary AlB Email m.helmi@uum.edu.my (OYAGSB
A Issues in Economics Address Building, UUM
T Sintok)
U 14 Dec
R 2024 Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hendrik
D Lamsali Green ldea
A BJMP5023 Operation and A6 Room
v Technology Management Email hendrik@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
11.30 am Address UUM Sintok)
§ Name Dr. Mazrah Malik @ Malek
2.30 pm ) TISSA 101
BKAA5013 Issues in Auditing A /10 Email mazrah@uum.edu.my (TISSA
and Investigations Address Building, UUM
Sintok)
Name Dr. Boo Hooi Laing brid
SEFB Hybri
BWFF5053 Advapced Email hilboo@uum.edu.my Roor)llw
fﬂzrnp;rgtni;[‘am'a' Al4  |Address (SEFB Building,
g UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zuraida
8.30 am |BSMH5303 Human Resource Hassan Melaka Room
- Management and Behavioral A/18 Email h.zuraida@uum.edu.m (SBM Building,
11.30 am |[Aspects in Safety and Health a : ECLLMY UUM Sintok)
Address
Name Dr. Junaidah Hasan 6
. . . LR
BEEB5053 Microeconomics Ala Email lunaidah.hasan@uum.edu.my | oyaGsB
S Analysis Address Building, UUM
U Sintok)
N 15 Dec
D 2024 Name Dr. Nashirah Abu Bakar
A 11.30 am |BIFF5063 Islamic Financial Email nashirah@uum.edu.my PG 1
Y - Market, Instruments and A/36 Address (SEFB Building,
2.30 pm []Institutions UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Nurul )
BJTC5063 Project Health, Azita Salleh Intelligence
Safety, Security and Al6 Idea Room
Envirz’nment y Email azyta@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
Address UUM Sintok)
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GROUP /
LECTURER'S NAME & EMAIL
DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES NO. OF ADDRESS VENUE
STUDENTS
Name Dr. Kamal Imran Mohd Sharif
Green Idea
BJTL5063 Global Logistics and A/ 16 Room
Transportation Management Email kamalimran@uum.edu.my (STML Building,
Address UUM Sintok)
Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norfaiezah
Sawandi TISSA 101
BKAR5033 Seminar in A/ 16 (TISSA
International Accounting Email ezah@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
11.30 am Address Sintok)
S § Name Assoc. Prof. Dr. Idawati
U 2.30 pm Ibrahim LR 4
N 15 Dec BKAT5073 Indirect Tax Audit & A8 (OYAGSB
D 2024 Investigation Email idawati@uum.edu.my Building, UUM
A Address Sintok)
Y
Name Dr. Adilah Azhari
. ) SEFB Hybrid
Email a.adilah@uum.edu.my Room
BWFN5013 Investment Al4 Address (SEFB Building,
UUM Sintok)
Name Dr. Marziah Zahar
2.30 pm BSMH5293 Chemical Email marziah@uum.edu.my Melaka Room
- Managemen A/19 Address (SBM Building,
5.30 pm 9 UUM Sintok)

updated as at 3 December 2024
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